
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
21 

No. 
307 
328 
318 
369 
377 
310 
371 
337 
322 
331 
346 
345 
375 
335 
321 
378 
333 
320 
300 
313 
330 

Name 
Pasqual Pook 
Tom Bale 
Giulio Peroni 
Alexandre Silanine 
Alessandro Stura 
Shahin Dargahi 
Patrick Hannah 
Ali Al Najjar 
Craig Shenton (N) 
Lee  Broadbank 
Arya Gandhi 
Abigail Birch (N) 
Huw Williams (N) 
Stephanie Le Vesconte 
Cyrus Pirayesh (N) 
Abdulla Al Ali 
Andrew  Hunt 
Faisal Al Zubair 
Abdullah Al Rawahi 
Anas Al Halabi 
Dante Erasmus (N) 

Class 
125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
7 
2 

11 

Total Tm 
12:04.753 
12:06.403 
12:08.226 
12:08.445 
12:08.725 
12:12.218 
12:14.399 
12:18.733 
12:21.888 
12:22.563 
12:24.207 
12:29.674 
12:32.353 
12:34.154 
12:34.640 
12:39.019 
11:29.696 
8:18.905 
3:26.786 

12:34.485 

Diff 

1.650 
3.473 
3.692 
3.972 
7.465 
9.646 

13.980 
17.135 
17.810 
19.454 
24.921 
27.600 
29.401 
29.887 
34.266 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

29.732 

Gap 

1.650 
1.823 
0.219 
0.280 
3.493 
2.181 
4.334 
3.155 
0.675 
1.644 
5.467 
2.679 
1.801 
0.155 
4.379 
1 Lap 

3 Laps 
5 Laps 

0.331 

Best Tm 
57.757 
57.924 
58.149 
57.920 
57.896 
58.319 
58.312 
58.469 
58.820 
58.639 
59.099 
59.380 
59.578 
59.211 
59.658 
59.234 
59.046 
58.377 
58.922 

59.402 

In Lap 
10 
7 
7 

10 
5 
5 
6 

10 
6 

10 
10 
7 
6 
5 
9 
3 
9 
5 
2 
0 
6 

Points 
25 
24 
23 
22 
21 
20 
19 
18 
17 
16 
0 

15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
3 
2 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  #330 - 10 position penalty - for dangerous driving 

Printed: 19/11/2014 6:38:50 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring              Chief Stewards Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit 

Margin of Victory 

1.650 

Avg. Speed 

65.567 

Best Lap Tm 

57.757 

Best Speed 

74.796 

Best Lap by 

307 - Pasqual Pook 

 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2014-15 

UAE RMC 2014 -15 ROUND 2 

Pre Final Senior Max 

Race (11 Laps) started at 15:28:12 

Dubai Kartdrome 1.200 km 

31/10/2014 02:55 PM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE

 
ORGANISED BY AL AIN RACEWAY KART CLUB


